
 A La Carte

 Choose Size

 Combo Meal

90 12

 How to Order



 Hot Dish

Spicy minced meet with Tomato and 
Tofu

Fried Chicken with Chilli MayonnaiseVegetable Croquette

Gratin Dauphinois

Chicken Lasagna with Creamy Pesto 
Sauce

Sour and Spicy Fish, Thai StyleGreen Curry Braised Chicken 
Drumsticks

12

90 90

90

90

90

90

90

90 12



 Cold Dish

Organic Seasonal Vegetable SaladBurdock and Wild Mushroom 
Baked Egg

70 70

70 70

70

Seasonal Fruit Salad

Spicy Spiced Potatoes

Japanese Style Pork Salad with 
Cauliflower

90 12



 Dessert

, , 

Gelato
83% ,

,  ,

Chocolate Brownie Cake
90 89

150

,
,

Bake Cheese Tart
, ,

,

Honwaka Sugar Pudding
100 150

100%

Basque Cake (Original, Strawberry,Matcha,Chocolate)

( / / / )

90 12



 Drink

,
,

  /  
Kochi Yuzu Citrus Drink 

,

 
Corn Silk Tea

VDS ,

 
100% VDS Carrot Juice

 
Genmaicha

,
,

,
, ,

  
Café au lait

,
, Café& Meal MUJI

  
Honwaka Sugar Black Tea Latte 

  
Brewed/Iced Coffee

,
,

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

     200      100-200      100   300
    

 5  Use Your Own Cups - Saving $5


